
name email

Owner JDR Revello LLC

Owner Springhouse Hamilton Park LLC

Owner Springhouse Hamilton Park LLC

Owner TWBB2 LLC

Applicant Greg Demos
gregdemos@demosdevelopment.com

Applicant Rep Colby Mayes colby@mayesoffice.com

Applicant Rep Tony Russo
tony@crestrealestate.com

Applicant Rep Abhi Kalra abhi@crestrealestate.com

Applicant Rep Fred Gaines fgaines@gaineslaw.com

Applicant Rep Alicia Bartley abartley@gaineslaw.com

Appellant Chris Ekstein
ekstein@mac.com

Appellant Rep Kristina Kropp
kkropp@lunaglushon.com

Appellant Saied Kashani saiedkashani@gmail.com

Appellant Ivo Venkov IVO.VENKOV@GMAIL.COM

Appellant_party Rossi Venkov Rossi.venkov@gmail.com

Appellant_party Catherine (Sissy) Vogel sissy@villageeyes.com

Appellant_party Jonathan Vogel jon@villageeyes.com

Appellant_party Maidie Oliveau moliveau@lawsports.com

Appellant_party Steve Edwards stevejedwards@mac.com

Appellant_party Sandra Marsh Sandra.a.marsh@icloud.com

Appellant_party Berton Averre averre@mac.com

Appellant_party The Block Family david@aestheticporcelain.com 

Appellant_party Andrew Gavin agavin@mascherato.com

Appellant_party Mitch Gavin MitchGavin@mac.com

Appellant_party Richard Rasiej mrasiej@verizon.net
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Appellant_party Todd Sadow tfsadow@gmail.com

Appellant_party Judi Watson judiwatson@me.com

Appellant_party David Reiss dave@reisscompany.com

Appellant_party Randall Breitenbach rb@bridgeenergyllc.com

Appellant_party Cindi Young cyoung@youngcompany.com

Appellant_party Bart Young byoung@youngcompany.com

Interested Parties David Waite
DWaite@coxcastle.com

Interested Parties Soraya Atighi Sorayaatighi@yahoo.com

Interested Parties sunupmanagement@gmail.com

Interested Parties Julie Silver silver.julie@gmail.com

Interested Parties Kate Santoro k.santoro1@hotmail.com

Interested Parties Michele Shafroth mmshafroth@gmail.com

Interested Parties James O'Malley yourextraspecial@gmail.com

Interested Parties Sue Pascoe sue@pascoe.com

Interested Parties Maryam Zar president@pacpalicc.org
Interested Parties Steve Cron smcron@gmail.com
Interested Parties jhearne@gettingair.com
Interested Parties Clayton Przekop clay@permitdog.com
Interested Parties Michael Doland doland@dolandlaw.com
Interested Parties Julie McAlpine julie.k.mcalpine@gmail.com

Interested Parties Ruth Dewar ruth.dewar@gmail.com

Interested Parties James Dewar dewar@rand.org

Interested Parties Karin Olson
karindolson@gmail.com

Interested Parties Maidie Oliveau moliveau@gmail.com

Interested Parties Carmen Kallberg ckallberg@aol.com

Interested Parties Ronald S. Barak rbarak@rsb-law.com

Interested Parties Barbie Barak barbie@rsb-law.com
Interested Parties Castellammare Mesa Homeowners cmho.pali@gmail.com

Interested Parties Reul Sutton reuel.sutton@yahoo.com

Interested Parties Coral Rugge crugge@msn.com

Interested Parties Mo Sahebi
Mo@planex.us

Interested Parties Marcia Vogler noteink@gmail.com
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Interested Parties Hester Palmquist hester.palmquist@verizon.net

Interested Parties Murray Levy murrayhester@verizon.net

Interested Parties Joanna Spak jlspak@yahoo.com

Interested Parties Muriel Janes murieljanes68@gmail.com

Interested Parties Nathan Cowles mrntcowles@gmail.com

Interested Parties Stacy Ekstein eksteingang@gmail.com

Interested Parties Rosalie Huntington rosaliedan@aol.com

Interested Parties Renee Dembo reneedembo@gmail.com
Interested Parties Scott Harrington Scott@sdhmusiclaw.com
Interested Parties Josh Dembo joshdembo5@gmail.com
Interested Parties Mary Connelly marybconnelly@gmail.com
Interested Parties Steven Finnk sfinnk@gmail.com
Interested Parties Henry Meller henrymeller@gmail.com>
Interested Parties Kristin Armfield kristin@eviltwin.tv
Interested Parties Diana Dozier dianadozier138@gmail.com
Interested Parties Judy Orsini judy.orsini@compass.com
Interested Parties Robyn Crosby robyncrosby@gmail.com
Interested Parties Mark Yoshitake mark.yoshitake@gmail.com

Interested Parties Flora Cordic flora@rjcbuilders.com

Interested Parties Sally Field ishmagiggle@gmail.com
Interested Parties Doug Himmel dhimmel@melvillecapital.com
Interested Parties Vicky Schiff vlschiff@jp2llc.com
Interested Parties Scott Grusky scott@bluejuice.com
Interested Parties Tania Suster taniaksuster@gmail.com
Interested Parties Lisa Lozano lisa@lisalozanoswim.com
Interested Parties Neill Sullivan neill@sullivanmanagement.com
Interested Parties Micol Bartolucci miotuli@gmail.com
Interested Parties Patti Reiss reisspatti@gmail.com
Interested Parties Doug Beardslee dougbeard25@gmail.com
Interested Parties Margaret Jurocko margaret.jurocko@gmail.com
Interested Parties Annie Bastendorf mssadie1@sbcglobal.net
Interested Parties Mia Garcia garciamia@gmail.com
Interested Parties Mary Streit mary@foothillent.com
Interested Parties Jon Vogel drjonvogel@gmail.com
Interested Parties Nancy Roberts nanspix@gmail.com

Interested Parties Michael Lofchie mlofchie@gmail.com

Interested Parties Kelly Comras kcomras@gmail.com
Interested Parties Karen Perkins drkarenperkins@gmail.com
Interested Parties Sirilak Krailadsiri krailadsiri@yahoo.com
Interested Parties Rudolf Hirschmann rudyhi@einstein.caltech.edu
Interested Parties Parky Fonda parky14539@aol.com
Interested Parties Derek Hydon dhydon@gmail.com
Interested Parties Deb Hydon dentaldebs@gmail.com
Interested Parties Kevin Klein kklein@me.com
Interested Parties Hildegarde Heidt hildendaisy@gmail.com
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Interested Parties Heather Haggenmiller haggenmillerville@yahoo.com
Interested Parties Vivian Haussermann vkoenig@comcast.net
Interested Parties Roger Allen rcbreeze@rocketmail.com
Interested Parties Rick Lyon rick@dovel.com
Interested Parties Aly and Randy Bernstein teamtramonto@gmail.com
Interested Parties Hossein Hashemi hosseinh@usc.edu
Interested Parties Simon Gallagher spgallagher@hotmail.com
Interested Parties Mikael Kuhn mikaeljkuhn@gmail.com
Interested Parties Randall Pokomo rpokomo@aol.com
Interested Parties Cheryl Pokomo cpokomo@aol.com
Interested Parties Jack Fluor jack@imtglobalinc.com
Interested Parties Martin Hak martin.hak.wg05@gmail.com
Interested Parties The Miller Family richm8@gmail.com
Interested Parties Rosanne Ziering rziering@me.com
Interested Parties Brendan Armm brendanarmm@hotmail.com

Interested Parties Alireza Shekarchi

Interested Parties
Randall Breitenbach
Melanie Barth

Required Parties - CDP
Richard Slawson
L.A. Steamfitters Local 250

Required Parties - CDP
Los Angeles County Department Of 
Public Works

Required Parties - CDP
So. Calif. Edison Co. 
Attn: Community Liaison g b

Required Parties - CDP
South Coast Area Office 
California Coastal Commission

Required Parties - CDP Temescal Canyon Association

Required Parties - CDP
Rubell Helgeson 
Pac. Pal. Property Owners Assn.

Required Parties - CDP
Dennis Quilliam Santa Monica 
Planning Dept.

Required Parties - CDP Pacific Palisades Community Council

Required Parties - MEL Richard A. Rothschild

Required Parties - MEL Susanne M. Browne

Required Parties - MEL LAHD

Required Parties - MEL Jonathan Jager

Media Sarah Shmerling sarah@palipost.com
Media Zach Armstrong zach@mirrormediagroupla.com

mailto:haggenmillerville@yahoo.com
mailto:vkoenig@comcast.net
mailto:rcbreeze@rocketmail.com
mailto:rick@dovel.com
mailto:teamtramonto@gmail.com
mailto:hosseinh@usc.edu
mailto:spgallagher@hotmail.com
mailto:mikaeljkuhn@gmail.com
mailto:rpokomo@aol.com
mailto:cpokomo@aol.com
mailto:jack@imtglobalinc.com
mailto:martin.hak.wg05@gmail.com
mailto:richm8@gmail.com
mailto:rziering@me.com
mailto:brendanarmm@hotmail.com
mailto:sarah@palipost.com
mailto:zach@mirrormediagroupla.com


CD11 Michael Amster michael.amster@lacity.org
CD11 Jeff Khau jeff.khau@lacity.org
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address
JDR Revello LLC
2828 Charter Rd
Philadelphia, PA 19154
Springhouse Hamilton Park LLC
4675 MacArthur Court
Newport Beach, CA 92660
Springhouse Hamilton Park LLC
PO Box 1440
Santa Monica, CA 90406
TWBB2 LLC
PO Box 1440
Santa Monica, CA 90406
Demos Development
661 North Harper Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90048

Crest Real Estate
11150 W. Olympic Blvd. Suite 700
Los Angeles, CA 90064

5820 Canoga Ave. #300
Woodland Hills, CA 91367

Castellammare Mesa Home Owners
P.O. Box 742
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
Luna & Glushon
16255 Ventura Blvd. Suite 950
Encino, CA 91436
800 W. 1st Street Suite 400
Los Angeles, CA 0012
17437 Posetano Road
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

17440 Posetano Road
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

17517 Streto Way
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
17447 Castellammare Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
17520 Stretto Way
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
17510 Posetano Road
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
17518 Castellammare Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

17445 Posetano Road
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
17530 Stretto Way
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272



17411 Posetano Road
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
17434 Castellammare Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
17501 Castellammare Dr.
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

17612 Tramonto Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

Cox, Castle, & Nicholson LLP
2029 Century Park East, Suite 2100
Los Angeles, California 90067-3284
2226 Tularosa Road
Lompoc California 93436

233 Transquillo Road
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
17484 Tramonto Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
247 Quadro Vecchio Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
16321 Pacific Coast Highway #36
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
764 Radcliff Avenue
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

342 Bellino Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

220 Giardino Way
17757 Tramonto Ave
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
17517 Stretto Way
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

206 Giardino Way
Pacific Palisades, California 90272-3106

239 Tranquillo Road
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
216 Monte Grigio Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
Planex Associates, Inc.
1330 Olympic Blvd.,
Santa Monica, CA 90404



17740 Castellammare Drive
Pacific Palisades, California 90272
17740 Castellammare Drive
Pacific Palisades, 90272
214 Quadro Vecchio Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
17851 Tramonto Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
17601 Tramonto Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

224 Tranquillo Road
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

246 Notteargenta Road
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

17721 Tramonto Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA. 90272



17615 Tramonto Drive
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
17406 Posetano Road
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272

18355 South Figueroa Street
Gardena, CA 90248
900 South Fremont Avenue
Alhambra, CA 91802
2800 East Willow Street
Long Beach, CA 90806
301 E. Ocean Blvd, Suite 300
Long Beach, CA 90802-4302
P.O. Box 1101
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
P.O. Box 617
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
1685 Main Street
Santa Monica, CA 90401
PO Box 1131
Pacific Palisades, CA 90272
Western Center on Law and Poverty 
3701 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 208 
Los Angeles, CA 90010-2809
Legal Aid Foundation of Los Angeles 
601 Pacific Ave. 
Long Beach, CA 90802
Land Use/Mello Act 
1200 W. 7th St. #800 
Los Angeles, CA 90017
Legal Aid Foundation of Los Angeles 
7000 S. Broadway 
Los Angeles, CA 90003
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